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The menu of Gourmet Guys from London includes 98 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about £4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD

SKITTLES
Sandwiches
BUTTERMILK BUFFALO

Meat Dishes

GALAXY

Sweels

CARAMAC

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE
Pizza

PICNIC

Milkshake

MINT AERO

£4

£9

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

Stuffed Burger

JUICY LUCY

Special Tries

TURKISH DELIGHT

Pizza - %lein © 22Cm

GOURMET

Double Deckier

DOUBLE DECKER

Special Shakes

YORKIE

Meal Deals

WINGS MEAL

Soda

FENTIMANS VICTORIAN LEMONADE

Candy

MALTESERS

&dtra Toppings

WISPA

Hot Subs

THE BBQ

llkoholfret

FENTIMANS CURIOSITY COLA

£9

£4

£8

£4

£4

£6

£3

£4

£4

£8

£3
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Trozen Beverages Phat Burgers

COKE FLOAT £4 CHOMP £4
Standard Bottle Truit Juice
MILKY BAR £4 APPLETISER £2
1 Bit On The Side Tresh Homemade Baked
HOMESLAW £3 900(16

GRILLED £8
Chocolale Bar Milkshakes
CRUNCHIE £4 Th.c Wum Sly[ea

DIME £4

Monster Burgers
DONUT BURGER £9 Dessert - aupa

. RIPPLE £4
Stonebaked Pizza
THE HOT ONE £8 Suﬂea
. KIT KAT £4
Trish caﬂd{l SNICKERS £4
LION BAR £4
Chicken
Retro Sweet Shop BUFFALO CHICKEN
REVELS £4 FRIED CHICKEN
Dessert - Fancy Sundaes {merican Food
FUDGE £4 CORN ON THE COB £3
. . HOT DOG £6
Panhandled Skillet Dishes
DRIFTER £4 Chocolate
. ROLO £4
gdd Star Tids FERRERO ROCHER £4

CHICKEN STRIPS MEAL £6
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These Types Of Dishes fire Burgers
Being Served CLASSIC BURGER £8

CHICKEN CHEESEBURGER £8
BURGER 6 SKINNY BURGER £7
VEGGIE BURGER £7
9ce Creations FISH BURGER £9
KINDER BUENO £4 SUB BURGER £8
LINDOR £4 Dri
Soft Drinks
Milkshakes FENTIMANS GINGER ca
BEER
DAIRY MILK . FENTIMANS WILD ca
FLAKE £4 ENGLISH ELDERFLOWER
TOFFEE CRISP £4 WATER
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE £3
Non ﬂlcolwlic Drinks APPLE JUICE £2
FANTA £2 ORANGE JUICE £2
SPRITE £2 COCA-COLA £2
SPARKLING WATER £2 FENTIMANS CHERRY COLA £3
MANGO JUICE £2
Ingredients Used
Side Dishes NUTELLA £4
CREAMY MASH £3 PEANUT BUTTER £4
ONION RINGS £3 MANGO £4
SPICY RICE £3 CARAMEL £4
SWEET POTATO FRIES £4 BANANA £4
CHEESE
Dessert POTATOES
MILKY WAY £4 SWEET POTATOES
REECE’S PIECES £4
TWIX £4 Uncategorized
BOUNTY £4 PORTIONS OF 5 £5

CHEESECAKE
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RUSTIC SKIN ON FRIES WITH
ROSEMARY

RUSTIC SKIN ON FRIES
SEASONED OLIVES

FENTIMANS MANDARIN AND
SEVILLE ORANGE GINGER

FENTIMANS DANDELION &
BURDOCK

NACHOS WITH 2 DIPS
PORTIONS OF 9
PORTIONS OF 3

£3

£3
£3

£3

£3

£3
£8
£3

AFTER EIGHTS

£4
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 00:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 00:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 00:00
Thursday 11:00 - 00:00
Friday 11:00 - 00:00
Sunday 12:00 - 23:00
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